

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-0452 **Version:** 3 **Name:**

Type: Ordinance Status: In Committee

File created: 4/24/2018 In control: * Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland

Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City

Council

On agenda: 12/11/2018 Final action:

Title: Subject: Derby Avenue Parcel DDA And Land Sale

From: Economic And Workforce Development

Recommendation: Conduct A Public Hearing And Upon Conclusion Adopt An Ordinance Authorizing The City Administrator Or Designee, Without Returning To The City Council, To Negotiate And Execute A Disposition And Development Agreement And Related Documents Between The City Of Oakland And Pacific West Communities, Inc, Or A Related Entity, On Terms And Conditions Described Herein, For The Sale Of The Derby Avenue Parcel (APN 025-0720-002-01) At The Appraised Fair

Market Value Of \$500,000 For The Development Of An Aspire Public Charter School

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report, 2. View Supplemental Report 7-6-2018

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/29/2018	3	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Rescheduled	
11/15/2018	3	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	
7/10/2018	2	Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency/City Council	* Withdrawn and Rescheduled	Pass
6/28/2018	2	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	
5/15/2018	1	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council	Withdrawn with No New Date	
5/15/2018	2	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council	Withdrawn with No New Date	
5/8/2018	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the Community and Economic Development Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
4/26/2018	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: Derby Avenue Parcel DDA And Land Sale From: Economic And Workforce Development

Recommendation: Conduct A Public Hearing And Upon Conclusion Adopt An Ordinance Authorizing The City Administrator Or Designee, Without Returning To The City Council, To Negotiate And Execute A Disposition And Development Agreement And Related Documents Between The City Of

File #: 18-0452, Version: 3

Oakland And Pacific West Communities, Inc, Or A Related Entity, On Terms And Conditions Described Herein, For The Sale Of The Derby Avenue Parcel (APN 025-0720-002-01) At The Appraised Fair Market Value Of \$500,000 For The Development Of An Aspire Public Charter School